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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG ALDERETE Hugo B B 1977 R M 1.42 1518 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP MOLINA Gustavo B B 1980 R M 2.9999 2732 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA CRATERE Marc Andre B B 1973 R M 1.13 113 yes

PETER Yohan B B 1988 R M 1.12 1718 yes

VADON Laurent B B 1976 R M 1.11 199 yes

VALET Maxime B B 1987 R M 1.4 153 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GBR RASHID Shah B B 1985 R M 1.20 999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER WIDMAIER Tim B B 1990 R M 1.27 992 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN TARJANYI Istvan B B 1978 R M 1.6 1041 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IND DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan B B 1999 L F 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco B B 1995 R M 1.8 1431 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL CASTRO Adrian B B 1990 R M 1.1 145 yes

DABROWSKI Michal B B 1986 L M 1.9 1703 yes

JABLONSKI Adam B B 1994 R M 2.9999 2584 yes

PLUTA Grzegorz B B 1974 R M 1.7 118 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

THA CHAROENTA Chitiphat B B 1998 R M 1.33 2674 yes

KHULPISAL Teerapat B B 1986 R M 1.29 75 yes

THONGJAPO Pipat B B 1985 R M 1.25 872 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro B B 1989 R M 1.19 1828 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA HANSSEN Noah B B 2000 R M 1.39 2384 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

12 Nations, 20 Participants (20 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 258.0 POL CASTRO Adrian M yes

2. 1 004 187.0 FRA VALET Maxime M yes

3. 1 006 162.0 HUN TARJANYI Istvan M yes

4. 1 007 118.0 POL PLUTA Grzegorz M yes

5. 1 008 110.0 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco M yes

6. 1 009 108.0 POL DABROWSKI Michal M yes

7. 1 011 82.0 FRA VADON Laurent M yes

8. 1 012 72.2 FRA PETER Yohan M yes

9. 1 013 70.0 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre M yes

10. 1 019 57.6 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro M yes

11. 1 020 50.2 GBR RASHID Shah M yes

12. 1 025 28.0 THA THONGJAPO Pipat M yes

13. 1 027 26.0 GER WIDMAIER Tim M yes

14. 1 029 22.0 THA KHULPISAL Teerapat M yes

15. 1 033 16.0 THA CHAROENTA Chitiphat M yes

16. 1 039 12.0 USA HANSSEN Noah M yes

17. 1 042 8.0 ARG ALDERETE Hugo M yes

T 9 000 ESP MOLINA Gustavo M yes

T 9 000 POL JABLONSKI Adam M yes

T 9 000 IND DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] IWAS B Sabre male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

TD - Peter Huggins
Referee Delegate: Jakub Leczycky

SEMI Delegates: Kathy Walters and Dani Gyöngyi
Classifier: Lynn Strasser and Marek Podlasinski
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Format

Participants 20 Participants

1 First round
07.07. 13:00

20 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
07.07. 15:40

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 07.07. 15:40

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] IWAS B Sabre male Senior
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 9

APTSIAURI Tatia, GEO , KHRYSTYK Volodimyr, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CASTRO Adrian POL 1 V V V V V V 6 30 18 1.000 12 1.
JABLONSKI Adam POL 2 4 3 4 V V 4 2 25 24 0.333 1 5.
VADON Laurent FRA 3 4 V V V V 4 4 28 17 0.667 11 2.
CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 4 2 V 3 V V 4 3 24 19 0.500 5 4.
WIDMAIER Tim GER 5 2 1 1 0 1 4 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
MOLINA Gustavo ESP 6 2 3 0 0 V V 2 15 24 0.333 -9 6.
THONGJAPO Pipat THA 7 4 V V V V 3 4 27 26 0.667 1 3.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 10

OTAEGUI Igor, ESP , HARRIS Paul, USA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALDERETE Hugo ARG 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 2 V 3 V V V 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
DABROWSKI Michal POL 3 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
VALET Maxime FRA 4 V 2 3 V V 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.
KHULPISAL Teerapat THA 5 V 4 0 1 0 1 10 22 0.200 -12 5.
RASHID Shah GBR 6 V 2 1 2 V 2 15 16 0.400 -1 4.

Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 11

ANGOTTI Mattia, ITA , GRUNDY Sean, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HANSSEN Noah USA 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
PLUTA Grzegorz POL 2 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 3 V 3 V V 3 3 21 14 0.600 7 2.
CHAROENTA Chitiphat THA 4 V 2 1 3 V 2 16 18 0.400 -2 5.
PETER Yohan FRA 5 V 4 2 V 2 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
TARJANYI Istvan HUN 6 V 3 V 3 V 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 POL DABROWSKI Michal 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

3 POL CASTRO Adrian 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 Q

4 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

5 FRA VADON Laurent 4 6 28 17 0.667 11 Q

6 THA THONGJAPO Pipat 4 6 27 26 0.667 1 Q

7 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

8 FRA VALET Maxime 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

9 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

10 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 3 6 24 19 0.500 5 Q

11 FRA PETER Yohan 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

12 GBR RASHID Shah 2 5 15 16 0.400 -1 Q

13 THA CHAROENTA Chitiphat 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

14 POL JABLONSKI Adam 2 6 25 24 0.333 1 Q

15 ESP MOLINA Gustavo 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q

16 THA KHULPISAL Teerapat 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 Q

17 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

18 GER WIDMAIER Tim 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

19 USA HANSSEN Noah 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 POL DABROWSKI Michal 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

2 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

3 POL CASTRO Adrian 6 6 30 18 1.000 12

4 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

5 FRA VADON Laurent 4 6 28 17 0.667 11

6 THA THONGJAPO Pipat 4 6 27 26 0.667 1

7 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 3 5 21 14 0.600 7

8 FRA VALET Maxime 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

9 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

10 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 3 6 24 19 0.500 5

11 FRA PETER Yohan 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

12 GBR RASHID Shah 2 5 15 16 0.400 -1

13 THA CHAROENTA Chitiphat 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

14 POL JABLONSKI Adam 2 6 25 24 0.333 1

15 ESP MOLINA Gustavo 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

16 THA KHULPISAL Teerapat 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 7 Thu 15:40

1 DABROWSKI Michal POL   V

16 KHULPISAL Teerapat THA   6

  R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

  Piste 8 Thu 15:40

9 TARJANYI Istvan HUN   V

8 VALET Maxime FRA   4

  R: WITOWSKI Maciej (POL)

  Piste 9 Thu 15:40

5 VADON Laurent FRA   14

12 RASHID Shah GBR   V

  R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

  Piste 10 Thu 15:40

13 CHAROENTA Chitiphat THA   11

4 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA   V

  R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

  Piste 11 Thu 15:40

3 CASTRO Adrian POL   V

14 JABLONSKI Adam POL   4

  R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

  Piste 12 Thu 15:40

11 PETER Yohan FRA   V

6 THONGJAPO Pipat THA   7

  R: ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA)

  Piste 13 Thu 15:40

7 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR   14

10 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA   V

  R: HARRIS Paul (USA)

  Piste 14 Thu 15:40

15 MOLINA Gustavo ESP   7

2 PLUTA Grzegorz POL   V

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste 9 Thu 16:20

DABROWSKI Michal POL   V

TARJANYI Istvan (9) HUN   8

R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

Piste 10 Thu 16:20

RASHID Shah (12) GBR   V

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA   10

R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste 11 Thu 16:20

CASTRO Adrian POL   V

PETER Yohan (11) FRA   6

R: ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA)

Piste 12 Thu 16:20

CRATERE Marc Andre (10) FRA   9

PLUTA Grzegorz POL   V

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

Piste 11 Thu 16:50

DABROWSKI Michal POL   V

RASHID Shah (12) GBR   6

R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

Piste 12 Thu 16:50

CASTRO Adrian POL   V

PLUTA Grzegorz POL   8

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 2 Thu 17:45

DABROWSKI Michal POL   8

CASTRO Adrian (3) POL   V

R: AWADA Karim (FRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

2 POL DABROWSKI Michal 1986

3 GBR RASHID Shah 1985

3 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

Table of 8

5 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995

6 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1978

7 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 1973

8 FRA PETER Yohan 1988

Table of 16

9 FRA VADON Laurent 1976

10 THA THONGJAPO Pipat 1985

11 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989

12 FRA VALET Maxime 1987

13 THA CHAROENTA Chitiphat 1998

14 POL JABLONSKI Adam 1994

15 ESP MOLINA Gustavo 1980

16 THA KHULPISAL Teerapat 1986

First round

17 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 1977

18 GER WIDMAIER Tim 1990

19 USA HANSSEN Noah 2000
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

ESP A A A OTAEGUI Igor 1 1 1 3 0 1

FRA B B B AWADA Karim 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 0 0

GBR B B B GRUNDY Sean 1 1 1 3 0 1

GEO B B APTSIAURI Tatia 1 1 2 0 1

ITA B B B ANGOTTI Mattia 1 1 1 3 0 1

B B B DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele 0 0 1

POL B B KISIEL Michal 0 0 0

B B WITOWSKI Maciej 1 1 0 0

UKR B B KHRYSTYK Volodimyr 1 1 1 3 0 1

USA A A B HARRIS Paul 1 1 2 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

Silver POL DABROWSKI Michal 1986

Bronze POL PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

Bronze GBR RASHID Shah 1985


